

Project: 2006 Street Rehabilitation: Contract I (N Harbour & Wellington NE)
Bid Opening: March 13, 2006

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		CC&T Construction, Inc.		E & B Paving, Inc.		Harco Asphalt Paving, Inc.		Milestone Contractors, L.P.		Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc		Shelly & Sands, Inc.		
				Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	
BASE BID																		
1.0	Maintenance of Traffic	1	LSUM	15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	11,025.00	\$ 11,025.00	44,500.00	\$ 44,500.00	3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	3,817.00	\$ 3,817.00	2,824.25	\$ 2,824.25	
2.0	Mobilization/Debmobilization	1	LSUM	15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	15,415.00	\$ 15,415.00	16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	14,292.00	\$ 14,292.00	17,117.00	\$ 17,117.00	4,217.00	\$ 4,217.00	
3.0	Drive, Removal	789	SY	11.00	\$ 8,679.00	7.00	\$ 5,523.00	7.15	\$ 5,641.35	9.00	\$ 7,101.00	10.00	\$ 7,890.00	16.00	\$ 12,624.00	11.87	\$ 9,365.43	
4.0	Drive, Concrete, Construction, 6"	789	SY	50.00	\$ 39,450.00	40.00	\$ 31,560.00	41.00	\$ 32,349.00	46.00	\$ 36,294.00	50.00	\$ 39,450.00	50.00	\$ 39,450.00	42.20	\$ 33,295.80	
5.0	Curb, Removal	7,780	LFT	6.00	\$ 46,680.00	6.00	\$ 46,680.00	6.15	\$ 47,847.00	5.00	\$ 38,900.00	8.50	\$ 66,130.00	8.00	\$ 62,240.00	2.48	\$ 19,294.40	
6.0	Curb, Concrete, Construction, Type I	7,780	LFT	17.00	\$ 132,260.00	10.50	\$ 81,690.00	10.75	\$ 83,635.00	11.59	\$ 90,170.20	8.50	\$ 66,130.00	14.00	\$ 108,920.00	10.55	\$ 82,079.00	
7.0	IN/CB Adjustment	12	EA	325.00	\$ 3,900.00	300.00	\$ 3,600.00	325.00	\$ 3,900.00	450.00	\$ 5,400.00	160.00	\$ 1,920.00	300.00	\$ 3,600.00	316.53	\$ 3,798.36	
8.0	Butt Joint	612	SY	5.00	\$ 3,060.00	3.10	\$ 1,897.20	6.12	\$ 3,745.44	3.00	\$ 1,836.00	3.50	\$ 2,142.00	1.00	\$ 612.00	6.47	\$ 3,959.64	
9.0	7' Mainline Mill, Tapered	15,517	SY	1.00	\$ 15,517.00	1.25	\$ 19,396.25	1.41	\$ 21,878.97	0.97	\$ 15,051.49	1.00	\$ 15,517.00	1.00	\$ 15,517.00	1.54	\$ 23,896.18	
10.0	HMA Surface, Type A, 9.5 mm	1,353	TON	54.00	\$ 73,062.00	46.50	\$ 62,914.50	57.86	\$ 78,284.58	54.95	\$ 74,347.35	53.00	\$ 71,709.00	54.00	\$ 73,062.00	52.65	\$ 71,235.45	
11.0	MH Casting Adjustment	2	EA	325.00	\$ 650.00	415.00	\$ 830.00	435.39	\$ 870.78	300.00	\$ 600.00	400.00	\$ 800.00	300.00	\$ 600.00	422.04	\$ 844.08	
12.0	Wellington NE Paving Burden	1	LSUM	5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	18,725.00	\$ 18,725.00	16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00	643.61	\$ 643.61	
TOTAL					\$ 358,258.00		\$ 274,090.95		\$ 323,317.12		\$ 346,200.04		\$ 291,380.00		\$ 342,359.00		\$ 255,453.20	

Certified By: _____
 Kevin A. Jump, P.E.